., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Roger John Moss

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger John Moss
Postcode OX28 6HW

Date of birth February 1989
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BAYA LTD

FCLGROUP LIMITED

FCLG LIMITED

FLEET CLAIMS ADMINISTRATION
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

14077900
12156979
12151964
02171517

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

924163352

924163352
13-15 High Street
Witney
Oxfordshire
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
29/04/2022
14/08/2019
12/08/2019
01/01/2018

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



